
JOY FU​​ Chinese Senior Club ​聚福聚福​​華裔長者會 
長島北岸華人協會（CAANH) 

 
Meeting place/地點及時間: ​(Monday) 10:00am-3:00pm 
                                             Michael J. Tully Park  
                                             1801 Evergreen Avenue, NHP, NY 11040 
                                              Tel: 516-869-6311 
 
提供接送服務：(限New Hyde Park, Herricks and Manhasset 居民） 
資料/聯袼：email: ​info@caanhli.org​ 或 ​teresalouie3188@gmail.com  
                   ​leongba@yahoo.com​ (Betty Leong) 
 
2019 schedule/時間表時間表/活動：活動： 
乒乓/ping pong & 麻將/mahjong (10am-3pm); 棋盤/chess, 手工藝/art and crafts, 集體舞

/line dance (10:30-11:30am); 卡拉OK/karaoke (12:30-2:30pm); 
Pickleball Lessons (2-3pm, Spring and Fall only; must sign up with Betty) 
 
 
01月07日 Monday, Jan 7: welcome back/歡迎回來; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
01月14日 Monday, Jan 14: birthday lunch/生日午餐; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
01月21日 Monday, Jan 21: ​no meeting/沒有聚會，沒有聚會，MLK Day 
01月28日 Monday, Jan 28: art & crafts/ 手工藝, dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
02月04日 Monday, Feb 4: Chinese New Year/b’day lunch/新年/生日午餐;  
                                          dance/舞蹈, karaoke/卡拉OK 
02月11日 Monday, Feb 11: art & crafts/ 手工藝, dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK  
02月19日 Monday, Feb 18: ​no meeting due winter recess/沒有聚會沒有聚會  
02月25日 Monday, Feb 25: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈；karaoke /卡拉OK 
03月04日 Monday, Mar 4: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
03月11日 Monday, Mar 11: no meeting due to maintenance/沒有聚會 
03月18日 Monday, Mar 18: St. Patrick Day/birthday lunch/聖帕特里克節/生日午餐;  
                                            dance/舞蹈；karaoke /卡拉OK  
03月25日 Monday, Mar 25: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈；karaoke /卡拉OK 
04月01日 Monday, April 1: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
04月08日 Monday, April 8: birthday lunch/生日午餐; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
04月15日 Monday, April 15: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
04月22日 Monday, April 22: ​no meeting due spring recess/沒有聚會沒有聚會 
04月29日 Monday, April 29: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
05月06日 Monday, May 6: Mother’s Day/birthday lunch/母親節/生日午餐; dance/舞蹈;  
                                           Karaoke/卡拉OK 
05月13日 Monday, May 13: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
05月20日 Monday, May 20: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
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05月27日 Monday, May 27: ​no meeting due Memorial Day/沒有聚會沒有聚會 
06月03日 Monday, Jun 3: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
06月10日 Monday, Jun 10: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈；karaoke /卡拉OK 
06月17日 Monday, Jun 17*: picnic/Father’s day/birthday/野餐/父親節/生日午餐 
                                             *no/沒有dance/舞蹈；karaoke /卡拉OK 
 

7月- 8月（加入）July and August we will join the Town (鎮) Fun Day Monday at Hempstead 
Beach Park, Port Washington, NY 

 
09月23日 Monday, Sept 23: Welcome back/歡迎回來; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
09月30日 Monday, Sept 30: ​no meeting due to Rosh Hashanah/沒有聚會沒有聚會 
10月07日 Monday, Oct 7: birthday lunch/生日午餐; dance/舞蹈；karaoke /卡拉OK  
10月14日 Monday, Oct 14: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈；karaoke /卡拉OK 
10月21日 Monday, Oct 21: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
10月28日 Monday, Oct 28: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
11月04日 Monday, Nov 4: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
11月11日 Monday, Nov 11: ​no meeting due Veterans Day/沒有聚會沒有聚會 
11月18日 Monday, Nov 18: Thanksgiving/birthday lunch/感恩節/生日午餐;  
                                            dance/舞蹈；karaoke /卡拉OK 
11月25日 Monday, Nov 25: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈; karaoke/卡拉OK 
12月02日 Monday, Dec 2: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈；karaoke /卡拉OK 
12月09日 Monday, Dec 9: art & crafts/手工藝; dance/舞蹈；karaoke /卡拉OK 
12月16日 Monday, Dec 16: Christmas/birthday lunch/聖誕節/生日午餐;  
                                            dance/舞蹈; karaoke /卡拉OK 
  

We will resume in January 2020 我們將繼續在一月2020年 
 
Schedule/班期班期​​：  
Line dance/排舞 & Karaoke/卡拉OK:  
1/7, 1/14,1/28, 2/4, 2/11, 2/25, 3/04, 3/18, 3/25, 4/1, 4/8, 4/15, 4/29, 5/06, 5/13, 5/20, 6/3, 6/10 
summer break 
 9/23, 10/7, 10/21, 10/28, 11/4, 11/18, 11/25, 12/2, 12/9, 12/16

 
Birthday lunch/生日午餐: 1/14, 2/4 (Chinese New Year celebration), 3/18, 4/8, 5/06, 6/17 
summer break, 10/7, 11/18 (Thanksgiving lunch), 12/16 (Christmas  lunch). 
 
Joy Fu executive board members/行政人員行政人員2018:
Co-President 會長: Sham Gee 朱嬋娟;  
Co-President 會長：__________  

● Treasurer/帳戶司庫: ___________  
Activities/活動: Karen Lee 謝克勤； Karanda Shuen 孫玉儀; Yitao Yang  

Social director/社交生任: Deborah Yau 司徒國芬

Program coordinator/ 拹調員: Teresa Louie, Betty Leong  
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